
Dates Year Calendar 2021-2022      
  
Important data from the year calendar:   

Monday   30 August 2021  Opening of the year 
Wednesday   6 October 2021   Graduation ceremony  
Monday  5 December 2021  Dies  
Wednesday  2  March 2022   Graduation ceremony  
Thursday  7 July 2022    Closing of the year  
Friday   8 July 2022    Team outing  
Thu/Friday  25/26 August 2022  Team days staff  
  
Lunch celebrations:  
Thursday 23 December 2021  
Thursday 9 June 2022  
  
Open days:  
Thursday 7 October 2021  
Thursday 17 February 2022  
Thursday 24 March 2022 (open master evening)  
Thursday 12 May 2022 (late choosers)  
  
Holidays/days off (no class):  
Christmas Holiday:      25 December 2021 till 7 January 2022  
Good Friday:     15 April 2022  
2nd Easter Day:      18 April 2022  
May Holiday:      2-6 May 2022  
Liberation Day:     5 May 2022  
Ascension Day:    26 May 2022  
TU closed:      27 May 2022  
2nd Day of Pentecost:     
  
Special weeks  

6 June 2022  

Diaconal internship MA2:   8-12 November 2021    
SG-week BA1&2:    8-12 November 2021 (2 days in this week)    
Study week OT MA2:    20-24 December 2021   
Theme week BA3:    7-11 February 2022 (2 days in this week)  
Retreat week MA3:    19-22 April 2022  
    
Meeting dates Senate:  
Wednesdays at 15.30  
15 September 2021   
13 October 2021  
17 November 2021  
15 December 2021  
12 January 2022  
9 February 2022  



9 March 2022  
6 April 2022  
18 May 2022  
15 June 2022  
  
Study days teaching staff:  
Thursday 21 October 2021   
Thursday 13 January 2022  
Thursday 7 April 2022  
Thursday 16 June 2022  
  
Meeting dates teaching staff:  
During the study days, 1,5-2 hours will be reserved for staff discussion.  
2 Independent teaching staff meetings remain:  
26 August 2021 – time to be announced  
2 February 2022 – 15.30  
  
Meeting dates Education committee:  
Thursdays at 9.00  
30 September 2021  
25 November 2021  
20 January 2021  
4 March 2021  
31 March 2022 (meeting together with the UR about the OERs)  
19 May 2022 
30 June 2022  
  
Meeting dates Exams committee  
Wednesdays at 9.15  
25 August 2021  
29 September 2021  
3 November 2021  
22 December 2021  
26 January 2022   
23 February 2022   
23 March 2022  
20 April 2022  
1 June 2022   
24 August 2022  
 
Meeting dates Admissions committee:  
Wednesdays at 9.00  
25 August 2021  
20 October 2021  
12 January 2022  
16 March 2022  



12 April 2022  
25 May 2022  
22 June 2022  
24 August 2022  
  
Meeting dates University Representative Council   
Tuesdays at 9.30  
28 September 2021  
2 November 2021  
30 November 2021  
25 January 2022  
22 February 2022  
Thursday 31 March 2022 9.00 (meeting together with OPL about the OERs)  
19 April 2022  
31 May 2022  
5 July 2022  


